
Ar
ctic

Lake

1

3

2

7

4

8

9

6

5

0 100 200

Feet

T M

STATEYORKNEW

Preservation
and HistoricParks, Recreation

Score
Hole Distance Par
1 110' 3
2 145' 4
3 280' 5
4 310' 5
5 200' 4
6 225' 4
7 235' 4
8 110' 3
9 170' 4
Total 1785' 36

5995 County Road 20, Bainbridge, NY 13733        Park Office: (607) 467-4160

Oquaga Creek Disc Golf Course

Map produced by NYSOPRHP GIS Bureau,  February 05,  2015.
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